Aging
I 3x10-7/year
H 2x10-7/ year
G 1x10-7/ year
F 5x10-8/ year
MINIATURE PRECISION LOW PHASE NOISE OCXO MV320
Preliminary information
Features:
 Small package: 21х13х9.5 mm
 Low phase noise
 Frequency range: 10 – 50 MHz (for other frequencies please consult factory)
ORDERING GUIDE: MV320 – B 100 I – 5V – 20.0 МHz – 1
Availability of certain
stability vs. operating
temperature range 
3
.0
x
1
0
-7

1
.0
x
1
0
-7

5
.0
x
1
0
-8

1
x
1
0
-8
5
x
1
0
-9
300 100 50 10 5
A 0…+55oC A A A A A
B -10…+60oC A A A A A
C -20…+70oC A A A A A
D -40…+70oC A A A A С
EX -40…+85oC C C C C С
A – available; C – consult factory
Power supply (Us) 3.3 V 5.0 V
Steady state current consumption @
+25oC
<300 mA <200 mA
Peak current consumption during
warm-up (+25oC)
<650 mA <650 mA
Frequency pulling range >7.0x10-7 >7.0x10-7
Frequency stability vs. power supply
changes
<2x10-8
Warm-up time within accuracy of
<±2x10-7 @ 25oC
<2 min
Output waveform HCMOS
Level
for 5 V for 3.3 V
>2.8 / <0.4 >2.5 / <0.4
Load 10 kOhm/15 pF
Harmonics -